This type of use (commercial non-retail, 
and/or warehouse) would warrant: 
One (1) spaces per two (2) employees, plus one (1) space per 
company vehicle. 
Please also see Sec. 30.11.6 for design. 
• Up to eighty (80) percent of spaces provided may have a 
minimum net area of one hundred sixty-two (162) square feet, a 
minimum width of nine feet (9), and a minimum length of 
eighteen feet (18). 
• A minimum of twenty (20) percent of required off-street 
parking space shall consist of a minimum net area of two 
hundred (200) square feet with a minimum width of ten (10) feet